DOC #
286326
220646
289811
292378
274181
182086
236088
291229
016877
292166
226289
269555
290242
285411
291340
283422
243039
289860
276146

Releases - July 10,2017

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Reason William
Ferrell Michael
Spurlock Brian
Carpenter  Kody
Green Jessica
Hariston Martese
Belisle Melissa
Deskins Cory
Jones Brian
Cowan Michael
King Matthew
Jones Sherita
Pettus Caleb
Rowe Joshua
Mundy Eric
Gordley Amber
Stacy James
Owens Jerry

Shackleford Dustin

L

E

Dante

Ray
K

Thomas

Darnell
Lee
Daniel
Allen
Ronald
W

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
McCracken County Jail
Meade County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Clay County Jail

Ballard County Jail
Warren County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Jackson County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Boyd County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Harlan County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



