DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
286326	Reason	William	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220646	Ferrell	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289811	Spurlock	Brian	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292378	Carpenter	Kody		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274181	Green	Jessica		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182086	Hariston	Martese	Dante	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236088	Belisle	Melissa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291229	Deskins	Cory	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
016877	Jones	Brian	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292166	Cowan	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
226289	King	Matthew	Thomas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269555	Jones	Sherita		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
290242	Pettus	Caleb	Darnell	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
285411	Rowe	Joshua	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291340	Mundy	Eric	Daniel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283422	Gordley	Amber	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243039	Stacy	James	Ronald	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289860	Owens	Jerry	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276146	Shackleford	Dustin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)